

Changi Airport Group Announced as Host Partner for Cargo Facts Asia 2024

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, February 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Cargo Facts Asia 2024, a leading event in the Asia-Pacific air cargo industry, is thrilled to announce its continued partnership with Changi Airport Group. Building on the success of its sponsorship in 2023, Changi Airport Group reaffirms its commitment to fostering innovation and driving growth in the Asia-Pacific air cargo sector as the event Host Partner.



Scheduled to take place April 15 - 17 at the Conrad Centennial Singapore, Cargo Facts Asia 2024 is poised to deliver an unparalleled experience for industry professionals. With a focus on exploring emerging trends, addressing key challenges, and facilitating networking opportunities, the conference remains a pivotal platform for advancing the growth of air cargo in the Asia-Pacific region.

As the Host Partner, Changi Airport Group brings its unwavering dedication to air cargo excellence to the forefront of Cargo Facts Asia 2024. With its state-of-the-art facilities and extensive connectivity, the Changi Air Cargo Hub continues to serve as a vital hub for air cargo operations in the region.

Cargo Facts Asia 2024 attendees can anticipate an engaging <u>agenda</u> featuring insightful discussions, expert panels, and interactive sessions covering a wide range of topics, including freighter fleet renewal, sustainability, and the evolving landscape of air cargo in the region. Attendees can look forward to hearing from confirmed speakers from SF Airlines, Malaysia Airlines, Nippon Cargo Airlines, Rimbun Air, and Singapore Airlines, whose Senior Vice President of Cargo, Mr. Marvin Tan, will be participating in a fireside chat on the future of air freight. The summit will also provide ample opportunities for networking and forging meaningful partnerships with industry leaders and decision-makers.

For more information about Cargo Facts Asia 2024 and to <u>register</u> for the event, please visit cargofactsevents.com/asia.

About Cargo Facts Asia 2024:

Cargo Facts (https://cargofacts.com/) has been the newsletter of record for the air cargo and freighter aircraft industries for more than 40 years. Cargo Facts presents the 12th Cargo Facts Asia, an event that offers valuable insights, networking opportunities, and strategic discussions tailored to the Asia-Pacific air cargo industry's unique challenges and opportunities. Cargo Facts Asia is part of a global series of air freight events, the first of which, was the Cargo Facts Symposium in 1998.

About Singapore Changi Airport:

Changi Airport Group (Singapore) Pte Ltd (CAG) (www.changiairportgroup.com) was formed on 16 June 2009 and the corporatisation of Singapore Changi Airport (IATA: SIN, ICAO: WSSS) followed on 1 July 2009. As the company managing Changi Airport, CAG undertakes key functions focusing on airport operations and management, air hub development, commercial activities and airport emergency services. It also manages the Changi East development project, which includes the building of a new Terminal 5 for Changi Airport. CAG also operates Seletar Airport (IATA: XSP, ICAO: WSSL) and through its subsidiary Changi Airports International, invests in and manages airports around the world. As one of Asia's most connected international aviation hubs, Changi Airport links Singapore to some 150 cities globally, with close to 100 airlines operating more than 6,400 flights weekly.

Megan Mason Royal Media email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/691482976

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.